THE DATASHEET OF
ADL5321ARKZ-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2.3 GHz to 4.0 GHz
¼ Watt RF Driver Amplifier
Data Sheet ADL5321
Rev. D Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RK-3)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option
ADL5321ARKZ-R7 −40°C to +105°C  3-Lead SOT-89, 7“ Tape and Reel RK-3
ADL5321-EVALZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS TO-243
4.25
3.94
4.60
4.40
1.75
1.55
1.50 TYP
3.00 TYP
END VIEW
2.60
2.30
1.20
0.75
1 2
(2)
3
2.29
2.14
0.56
0.36 0.52
0.32
1.60
1.40
0.44
0.35
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
2.413
2.380